
FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of June 2023

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Grand TolalTrust LiabilitiesPrior Year's BudgetCurrent Year Budget
Remar

Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTALParticulars Prior Year’s Accounts Payable MO TOT ksTOTALMODE FinEx COCO PSTOTAL PSTOTALPS MOOE FinEx CO
OE ALFmt Sub-Total PS FinExPS MOOE MOOE CO Sub-TotalCO
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I---- 4.b2b.7 b.3bb,2/’t>.TbJ.U4T.ti 4,518,744.01 0.00 14.564.846 850.00 000 10,046,102.84 0.00153,041.88 0.009.045.529.90 000 0.00 0.00 5,366,275 07 5,519,316.95 14,564.846.85 0.00 0.00CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,518,744.01 0 00 0.000.00 0.00

4. 153.041 0.00 14,564,846.850.00 0.00 4.518,744 01 0.0010.046.102.849,045,529.90 153.041.88 0.00 0.00 14,564,846.85 0.00 0004,518.744.01 0.00 0 00 0.00 5.366.275.07 5.519,316.95Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 000 0.008RQ
0 00 908.999.00 000 908,999.000 00 0.00 0 000 00908,999.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 908,999.00 0.00 0.00MDS Checks Issued 908.999.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000.00 000 0.00 0.00

1D5.U41.B 5.366.2/5.4.526,/ 0.00 13,655,847 850.00 000 3.609.745.01 00010,046,102.848.136.530.90 153,041.88 0.00 0.00 13.655.847.85 0.00 0.00Advice to Debit Account 3.609.745.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,366.275.07 5,519,316.950.00 0 00

000 000 
0.00 0.00

0.00 0000 00 0.000.00 0 00 0000.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 
MDS Checks Issued

000 0.00 0.000.00

.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0 0.000 00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 000 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00000 0.00

000 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Advice to Debit Accounl 0 00 0.00 0.00

000 0.000.00 0.000. 00 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00Working Fund for FAPs

Cash Disbursement Celling (CDC)

0.00 000 0 00 0.000.00 0 00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0000.000.00 0.00 0.000 00 000 0.00 000 000 0.00 000 0.00 000000 0.00 0 00 0 000 00 0 00 0 00

153,041.8 5.366.275.4.526.7

85.89
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 4,518,744.01 14.564,846.8510.046,102.840.00 9,045,529.90 0.00 5,519.316.95 14,564.846.85 0.00 0.004,518.744.01 0.00 0.00 153.041.88 0.00TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 5,366,275.070.00

8 07

212.422

212.422 
-.........-96.

0.00 0.00

0.00 7.867 24 0 00 0.00 0.00 679,516.35216.295 440.00 0.00 463.220917,867.24 0.00 0.00 0.00216.295 44 
216.295 44

0.00 428,718 39 0.00 242,930.72 0.00 242,930.72 250.797.96 679.516.35NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0 00

000 000000 216,295.44 679,516.350 00 463,220 91428.718.39 0.00 7,867.24 0.00 7.867 24 0 00 242.930 72 0.00 0.00 242.93072 250,797.96 679.516 35 0.00 0.00Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 
Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government 

property

Liquidated damages and similar claims 
Others(TEF. BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax. 

sty._______________________ _
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

0.00 0.00 0 00—
0.00 0000 00 0 00 0 000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000 00

000 0.000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0 000.00 0 00 0.00 000 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00000 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0 000 00

000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 000 0.00 0 00 000 0.000.00 0 00 0 00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.000 00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00

212,422 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 216,295.44 463,220.91 679.516.35428.718.39 0.00 7,867.24 0.00 7,867.24 0.00 242,930.72 0.00 0.00 242,930.72 250,797.96 679,516.35 0.00 0.00216.295.44 0.00 0.000.00
.95

160,909.1 5.609.205.4,739,2

08.84
0.00 0.00 4,735,039.45 10,509,323.75 0.00 0.00 15.244.363.20160,909.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.609.205.79 5,770,114.91 15,244,363.20 0.00 0.004.735.039.45 0.00 0.00 9,474.248.29 0.00GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00
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SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(D (2) (3) (4)
15,205,516.3 101,611,158Total Disbursement Authorities Received 86,405,642.61 5 96

14,526.0000 98,330,000NCA 83.804,000.00
0 00

NTA 0 00 0.00 0.00

Woriting Fund 0 00 0.00 0.00
3,281,158.9TRA 2,601.642 61 679,516.35 6

CDC

NCAA

Less: Notice ot Transfer of Allocations (NTA)- issued

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

000 0.00 0.00

15,205.516.3 101,611,158Total Disbursement Authorities Available 86.405,642 61 5 96

Less: 0.00 0 00 0 00

Lapsed NCA 77,113.01 000 77,113.01

15,244,3632 101,893,987Disbursements 86,649,624.17 0 .37

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 
Overpayment of expenses(e.g personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e g TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

0.00 0.00 0.00

000 0 00 0.00

0.00 0 00 0.00

0 00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0 00

(321,094 57) (38.846.85) (359,941 42) 
15,336,000.0 120,487,000Total Disbursements Program 105.151,000.00

0 .00

15,244,363.2 101,533,987Less: "Actual Disbursements 86.289,624 17
0 37

18,953,012.(Over)/Under spending 18,861,375.83 91.636 80 63
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: " Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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Accountant III 
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